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All legal boundaries and names are as of January 1, 2000.

The boundaries shown on this map are for Census Bureau statistical data collection and
tabulation purposes only; their depiction and designation for statistical purposes does not
constitute a determination of jurisdictional authority or rights of ownership or entitlement.
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NAME STYLE

INTERNATIONAL
AIR (FEDERAL)
Trust Land
TRIBAL SUBDIVISION
STATE

COUNTY
MINOR CIVIL DIV.

Incorporated Place'
Census Designated Place'!
Voting District’

|nset 1 Out Area

Abbreviation Reference: AIR = American Indian Reservation; Trust
Land = Off-Reservation Trust Land; Tribal Subdivision = American Indian
Tribal Subdivision

1 A'"* "' following a place name indicates that the place is coextensive with a
indicates that the place is also a false MCD. In both cases, the
MCD name is shown only when it differs from the place name.

2 A'* ' following a VTID code indicates an actual voting district. Its absence
indicates that the VTD is a pseudo voting district or no information is
available as to its status.

OFF—RESERVATION TRUST LAND NAMES
Minnesota Chippewa

T2285

Code

0006
0020
0050
0616
0780
0790
0810
0860
0865
0886
0930
0990
0989
1001
1002
1140

Name

Alango Twp. Voting District
Angora Twp. Voting District
Beatty Twp. Voting District

Field Twp. Voting District

Leiding Twp. Voting District
Linden Grove Twp. Voting District
Morcom Twp. Voting District

Orr Voting District

Owens Twp. Voting District
Portage Twp. Voting District
Sturgeon Twp. Voting District
Unorg. Pret. 12

Unorg. Pret. 11

Unorg. Pret. 19

Unorg. Pret. 21

Willow Valley Twp. Voting District

Voting Districts

ST: Minnesota (27)
COU: St. Louis (137)
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